
MP JUNIORÓW/EK
RYBNIK

11-12.03.2022

M+100 

SORDYL

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 9 

00 - 10 [1:18] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SORDYL

MORMAN

00s2 - 11 [3:23]

TERESIŃSKIGRZEGORZ

10 - 00 [2:01]

WICHŁACZ

KŁOS
- [] 00 - 10 [2:03] 

SORDYL 

01 - 00s1 [4:00]

7 JAKUB TARCZEWSKI
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

1 JAKUB SORDYL
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

2 GRZEGORZ TERESIŃSKI
POL/KUMA Judo W-WA 

3 WIKTOR JANKOWSKI
POL/KS Start Radom 

3 BARTŁOMIEJ MORMAN
POL/WKS Gwardia W-WA 

5 JAKUB WICHŁACZ
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 
NORBERT TOMASZEWSKI
POL/UKSJ Tuliszków 
MIŁOSZ KŁOS
POL/UKS 6 Piła 

13
WICHŁACZ JAKUB
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

19

21

JANKOWSKI WIKTOR
POL/KS Start Radom 

TARCZEWSKI

TOMASZEWSKI
- [] 

TOMASZEWSKI NORBERT

00 - 10 [2:27] 

20

22

V17

WICHŁACZ JAKUB

1

SORDYL JAKUB
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

2

JANKOWSKI JAKUB

WICHŁACZ JAKUB
POL/TKSJ Toruń 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

9

14
KŁOS MIŁOSZ
POL/UKS 6 Piła 

15
TARCZEWSKI JAKUB
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

16
TOMASZEWSKI NORBERT
POL/UKSJ Tuliszków 

- {] 

10 - 00 [0:40] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [2:01] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

WICHŁACZ

KŁOS

- [] 

3

KŁOS MIŁOSZ
POL/UKS 6 Piła 

4

MORMAN BARTŁOMIEJ
POL/WKS Gwardia W-WA 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

MORMAN

17

TERESIŃSKI

- [] 

TERESIŃSKI

JANKOWSKI
11 - 00 [2:23]

5

TERESIŃSKI GRZEGORZ
POL/KUMA Judo W-WA 

6

TARCZEWSKI JAKUB
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

TARCZEWSKI

JANKOWSKI

- [] 

7

JANKOWSKI WIKTOR
POL/KS Start Radom 

8

TOMASZEWSKI NORBERT
POL/UKSJ Tuliszków 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

TOMASZEWSKI

18

11 - 00 [0:17] 

23

SORDYL JAKUB

10 - 00s3 [5:03]

10 - 00 [1:10] A 

JAKUB 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

JANKOWSKI 
WIKTOR 

MORMAN 
BARTŁOMIEJ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

POL/KUMA Judo W-WA 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

POL/UKSJ Tuliszków 

MORMAN BARTŁOMIEJ
POL/WKS Gwardia W-WA 


